ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
S4E315-AC08-10 ebmpapst 220V 0.42A 45W
fan
SKU: 860693797783
Price: $169.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
w-fan/
Product Description
Model:S4E315-AC08-10 ebmpapst
Size: 315mm
Voltage: 230V
Current/Power: 0.42A 95W
Air Volume: 1800m3/h
Air Pressure: 75Pa
Speed: 1370RPM
Noise: 60dBA
Weight: 4KG
Bearing Structure: Ball Bearing
Wiring: Junction Box
Temperature Range: 40~ 70°C
Frame: Black Steel Plate
Brand new original EBM S4E315-AC08-10 220V 0.42A 45W frequency converter axial heat
dissipation fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: